
Sl. No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

By the Contractor

S. No. Employee code No. if any
Name of the 
worker

Father 
Name

Designatio
n

Date of 
Appointme
nt

Number of 
Days Worked

A/c Payee Cheque no, vide 
which wage are pain

Date of payment

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

By the Principal Employer

S.No.
Name and address of
Contractor's engaged

Maximum 
Number of
worker to be
engaged

Name & Designation of
Authorized Representative of
PF for verifying/ witness the
wage disbursement

Date of Payment
of Wages

1

M/s Vigil Consultancy
Services Pvt. Ltd. 
S-22 LGF, Greater Kailash, 
New Delhi-110048

30 Yogesh Dhiman
Before 10th of 
every Month

2
M/s Spring Clean Ltd.,
Community Center, East of 
Kailash, New Delhi-110019

60 Yogesh Dhiman
Before 10th of 
every Month

3

M/s G4S Secure Solutions 
(India) Pvt. Ltd.,
49-Rani Jhansi Road, New 
Delhi-110055

29 D Kumar
Before 10th of 
every Month

4

M/s Quess Corp Limited 
B-1/I-1, 1st Floor, Mohan Co-
operative Industrial Estate, 
Near Badarpur Border, New 
Delhi-110044

29 Nirmal Sahu
Before 10th of 
every Month

5

M/s Lion Services Ltd.            
210, Padma Tower-II,        
22, Rajendra Place,          
New Delhi-110008

25 Karan Sharma
Before 10th of 
every Month

Address of the Establishment (Registered Office) 18-20 KG Marg, New Delhi-110001

As on Date                          
Details of the Establishment Description
Name of the Establishment HT Media Limited

Address of the Establishment (Branch Office) NA
Nature of the which Contract Workman employed Security & Facility Services
Name of the Proprietor / Partner / Director / Managing Director HT Media Limited
Date of starting of Business 2003
Date of Initial agreement with the PE & Contractor (working since with PE) April-2015
Mobile No. of PE / Contractor 011-66561234
E-mail ID of PE / Contractor yogesh.dhiman@hindustantimes.com
Website Address of Organization www.htmedia.in
Registration No. / Contractor Labour License No. CLA/PE/08/2006/DLC/NDD/1204 
Registration under the Registration Act, 1908 NA
Registration under the Companies Act, 1956 L221210L2002PLC117874
Registration under Partnership Act, 1956 NA
Registration under the Delhi Shop & Establishment Act. 1954 2011044861
Registration under the Factory Act, (for PE) NA
Registration No. of Employee ESI Act, 1984 11000002200001005

1)  Wages register along with ECS / Cheque detail for the last month. NA (PE)

Registration No. EPF and Misc. Provision Act, 1952 DL28388
Services Tax Registration No. AABCH3165PST001
Sale Tax Registration No. 07940269712
PAN Card No. AABCH3165P
Name/ address of website. www.htmedia.in

Apart from the above the above the PE/Contractor should also upload the following:-

Name and address of establishment of contractor __________ Month _______ Name & Address of Principal Employer

2)   ECR of PF and ESI for the last month. NA (PE)
3)   Details of Bonus paid to the Contract Workman in "Form-C" for last year. NA (PE)
4)    Leave register of the Present Year. NA (PE)
5)   Details of encashment of leave for the last year. NA (PE)
6)   Details of unpaid Wages, Bonus, Leave encashment etc. NA (PE)

The principal Employer / Contractor should also upload the following information record in respect of their workman in the following format:

Mr. Kamal Meattle
HT Media Limited,
18-20 KG Marg,
New Delhi-110001

Ms. Deepak Thakkar
HT Media Limited,
18-20 KG Marg,
New Delhi-110001

It is certify that the wages paid to all the above categories of workers is not less then Minimum Wages notification notified by Government of NCT of Delhi.

Name and address of the Principal Employer establishment HT Media Limited.
Name & Address of Principal Employer 18-20 KG Marg, New Delhi-110001  

Name of the Executive
Partner/Prop./Director

Site/work place where
contract labour is to be
engaged

Mr. G.S. Yadav
HT Media Limited,
18-20 KG Marg,
New Delhi-110001

Mr. Mitesh Nijhara
HT Media Limited,
18-20 KG Marg,
New Delhi-110001

Ms. Bakshi
HT Media Limited,
18-20 KG Marg,
New Delhi-110001

Note :  Company does not engage any contractor's labour or have any Contract for supply of labour. We only engage Service Provider to 
provide specialised services that are required.


