As on Date

Sl. No.	Details of the Establishment	Description		
1	Name of the Establishment	HT Media Limited		
2	Address of the Establishment (Registered Office)	18-20 KG Marg, New Delhi-110001		
3	Address of the Establishment (Branch Office)	NA		
4	Nature of the which Contract Workman employed	Security & Facility Services		
5	Name of the Proprietor / Partner / Director / Managing Director	HT Media Limited		
6	Date of starting of Business	2003		
7	Date of Initial agreement with the PE & Contractor (working since with PE)	April-2015		
8	Mobile No. of PE / Contractor	011-66561234		
9	E-mail ID of PE / Contractor	yogesh.dhiman@hindustantimes.com		
10	Website Address of Organization	www.htmedia.in		
11	Registration No. / Contractor Labour License No.	CLA/PE/08/2006/DLC/NDD/1204		
12	Registration under the Registration Act, 1908	NA		
13	Registration under the Companies Act, 1956	L221210L2002PLC117874		
14	Registration under Partnership Act, 1956	NA		
15	Registration under the Delhi Shop & Establishment Act. 1954	2011044861		
16	Registration under the Factory Act, (for PE)	NA		
17	Registration No. of Employee ESI Act, 1984	11000002200001005		
18	Registration No. EPF and Misc. Provision Act, 1952	DL28388		
19	Services Tax Registration No.	AABCH3165PST001		
20	Sale Tax Registration No.	07940269712		
21	PAN Card No.	AABCH3165P		
22	Name/ address of website.	www.htmedia.in		

Apart from the above the above the PE/Contractor should also upload the following:-

1) Wages register along with ECS / Cheque detail for the last month.	NA (PE)
2) ECR of PF and ESI for the last month.	NA (PE)
3) Details of Bonus paid to the Contract Workman in "Form-C" for last year.	NA (PE)
4) Leave register of the Present Year.	NA (PE)
5) Details of encashment of leave for the last year.	NA (PE)
6) Details of unpaid Wages, Bonus, Leave encashment etc.	NA (PE)

 $The \ principal \ Employer \ / \ Contractor \ should \ also \ upload \ the \ following \ information \ record \ in \ respect \ of \ their \ workman \ in \ the \ following \ format:$

By the Contractor

	by the Contractor							
	Name and address of establishment of contractor				Month Name & Address of Principal Employer			
S. No.	IEmployee code No. if any		Father Name	Designatio	Annointme		A/c Payee Cheque no, vide which wage are pain	Date of payment
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

It is certify that the wages paid to all the above categories of workers is not less then Minimum Wages notification notified by Government of NCT of Delhi.

By the Principal Employer

By the 1 incipal Employer									
	Name and address of the Principal Employer establishmen HT Media Limited. Name & Address of Principal Employer 18-20 KG Marg, New Delhi-110001								
			1 1	Maximum	Name & Designation of				
S.No.		Name of the Executive Partner/Prop /Director	contract labour is to be	Number of	Authorized Representative of PF for verifying/ witness the	•			
				engaged	wage disbursement				
1	M/s Vigil Consultancy Services Pvt. Ltd. S-22 LGF, Greater Kailash, New Delhi-110048	Mr. G.S. Yadav	HT Media Limited, 18-20 KG Marg, New Delhi-110001	30	Yogesh Dhiman	Before 10th of every Month			
2	M/s Spring Clean Ltd., Community Center, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110019	Mr. Kamal Meattle	HT Media Limited, 18-20 KG Marg, New Delhi-110001	60	Yogesh Dhiman	Before 10th of every Month			
3	M/s G4S Secure Solutions (India) Pvt. Ltd., 49-Rani Jhansi Road, New Delhi-110055	Ms. Deepak Thakkar	HT Media Limited, 18-20 KG Marg, New Delhi-110001	29	D Kumar	Before 10th of every Month			
4	M/s Quess Corp Limited B-1/I-1, 1st Floor, Mohan Co- operative Industrial Estate, Near Badarpur Border, New Delhi-110044	Mr. Mitesh Nijhara	HT Media Limited, 18-20 KG Marg, New Delhi-110001	29	Nirmal Sahu	Before 10th of every Month			
5	M/s Lion Services Ltd. 210, Padma Tower-II, 22, Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008	Ms. Bakshi	HT Media Limited, 18-20 KG Marg, New Delhi-110001	25	Karan Sharma	Before 10th of every Month			

Note: Company does not engage any contractor's labour or have any Contract for supply of labour. We only engage Service Provider to provide specialised services that are required.